Fiber
Management
Specifications subject to change at Amphenol Broadband Solutions discretion. DS-60-2069 Rev. 1.0
 Page 2
amphenolbroadband.com  |   Phone: 800-677-2288
DS-60-2035 Rev. 1.0
LiNC & ESTR - Slack Storage Tray
Features:

LCX cable clamp includes a CM module with a solid core that can be peeled off
and adaptable to any OD cable from 0.374” to 1.28”
Ordering Information
Part Number  Description
LCX-F141GDAG-F1503RU LCX PRE-TERM CHASSIS 3RU:144F STRANDED SM BIF OSP, OFNP, LC/APC 150F STUB,
TOP/RIGHT
LCX-F141NDAG-F1504RU LCX 4RU PRE-TERM CHASSIS:144F STRANDED SM BIF OSP, OFNP, SC/APC 150F STUB,
TOP/RIGHT
LCX-P141G LCX-144 PATCH.LC/APC.19" STD, 3RU
LCX-F141N LCX-144 PATCH.SC/APC.19" STD, 4RU
 Page 8